深圳市亿为测控电子有限公司
Magnetic Length Sensor MLS (Hybrid)
Magnetic Length Sensor MLS (Hybrid) Rev 2
1/9
                 Small Hybride                                Large Hybride
• AMR gradient sensor
• Linear displacement,
movements, velocities

Magnetic Length Sensor MLS (Hybrid) Rev 2
9/9
ORDERING CODES
 MLS1000 MLS2000 MLS5000 MLS8
Large hybrid (HS) on request eng. samples G-MRCO-012 eng. samples
Small hybrid (HK) on request eng. samples G-MRCO-013 eng. samples
2side hybrid (HD) G-MRCO-038 G-MRCO-039 G-MRCO-040 G-MRCO-041
联系方式
广东省深圳市南山区创业路怡海广场东座2407 邮编：518000
电话：+86 755 2641 9890 传真：+86 755 2641 9680